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BHJMTC – DIRT X 2021 – ROUND 2 –NOWRA POINTS 
 

Dirt X 2021 
ROUND 2 – NOWRA 
SUNDAY 11TH APRIL, 2021 
 
 

 

CLASS POS RIDER 
NUMBER 

RIDER NAME  MOTO 1   MOTO 2    MOTO 3 TOTAL 
POINTS 

50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 1 62X BOHANNON, BLAKE 1 1 1 75 
50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 2 577 FERGUS, DAVID 3 4 2 60 
50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 3 601 MILLARD,  LIAM 4 3 3 58 
50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 4 280 SPROULE, KYE 2 2 12 53 
50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 5 62 ANDREWS, RYDER 8 6 4 46 
50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 6 801 ROSS, JAMIE 6 7 5 45 
50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 7 9 HENRY, DEAN 7 5 10 41 
50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 8 79 HORVATH, RILEY 5 12 6 40 
50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 9 100 WILLEMSEN,  HUDSON 10 9 7 37 
50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 10 313 BLACK, ARCHIE 9 11 8 35 
50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 11 199 ELLIS, CRUZE 11 8 9 35 
50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 12 869 YOUNG, CAYLAN 12 10 11 30 
50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 13 77 FERGUS, CARTER 13 13 13 24 
50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 14 214 CACAYORIN, KARL 14 14 14 21 
50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 15 74 CHERRY, ARCHER 15 17 16 15 
50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 16 4 ZUCCONI, MARCUS 17 16 17 13 
50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 17 102 CONLON, HUNTER 21 15 15 12 
50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 18 111 TOLHURST,  JAIKEN 16 18 DNF 8 
50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 19 518 EDWARDS, JAXSON 23 20 18 4 
50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 20 107 GRAY, BRAX 18 23 20 4 
50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 21 53 BAKER, FLYNN 24 25 19 2 
50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 22 654 WARWICK, JAXON DNF 19 23 2 
50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 23 748 DENNE, AIDEN 19 26 26 2 
50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 24 321 WARWICK, TAJ 20 27 DNS 1 
50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 25 450 CAMPBELL, BRAXTON 28 24 21 0 
50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 26 93 BRANDES DE ROOS, 

 
22 22 22 0 

50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 27 61 MACINTOSH,  ASHTON 27 29 24 0 
50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 28 45 CATANIA,  MICHAEL 26 21 25 0 
50cc Division  2 7-U9Yrs 29 44 BEATTIE, JATAYE 25 28 28 0 
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ROUND 2 – NOWRA 
SUNDAY 11TH APRIL, 2021 
 
 

CLASS POS RIDER 
NUMBER 

RIDER NAME MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 TOTAL 
POINTS 

65cc 7-9Yrs 1 62X BOHANNON, BLAKE 1 1 1 75 
65cc 7-9Yrs 2 5 MADAFIGLIO, JAMIE 4 2 2 62 
65cc 7-9Yrs 3 601 MILLARD,  LIAM 2 5 4 56 
65cc 7-9Yrs 4 340 PATERSON, FLETCHER 3 3 7 54 
65cc 7-9Yrs 5 239 STOREY, CHAYSE 5 9 3 48 
65cc 7-9Yrs 6 78 HORVATH, DAMON 6 7 5 45 
65cc 7-9Yrs 7 46 FRASER, MATTHEW 7 10 6 40 
65cc 7-9Yrs 8 280 SPROULE, KYE 9 6 9 39 
65cc 7-9Yrs 9 62 ANDREWS, RYDER 12 11 8 32 
65cc 7-9Yrs 10 411 SHAROBEM,  DUKE 10 4 DNF 29 
65cc 7-9Yrs 11 577 FERGUS, DAVID 8 8 24 26 
65cc 7-9Yrs 12 313 BLACK, ARCHIE 13 13 12 25 
65cc 7-9Yrs 13 603 CATANIA, NICHOLAS 14 14 11 24 
65cc 7-9Yrs 14 772 HODSON, ARCHIE 22 12 10 20 
65cc 7-9Yrs 15 25 WILLEMSEN,  TYLA 19 15 13 16 
65cc 7-9Yrs 16 199 ELLIS, CRUZE 15 17 17 14 
65cc 7-9Yrs 17 211 JOHNSTON, BLAKE 23 16 15 11 
65cc 7-9Yrs 18 171 WEATHERALL, JONTY 16 24 16 10 
65cc 7-9Yrs 19 79 HORVATH, RILEY 11 23 21 10 
65cc 7-9Yrs 20 40 MACINTOSH, AIDAN 20 21 14 8 
65cc 7-9Yrs 21 111X BLACK, ZANE 17 27 19 6 
65cc 7-9Yrs 22 77 FERGUS, CARTER 21 19 18 5 
65cc 7-9Yrs 23 74 CHERRY, ARCHER 18 20 DNF 4 
65cc 7-9Yrs 24 801 ROSS, JAMIE DNF 18 22 3 
65cc 7-9Yrs 25 214 CACAYORIN, KARL 24 22 20 1 
65cc 7-9Yrs 26 115 JACKSON, AIDAN 31 25 23 0 
65cc 7-9Yrs 27 111 TOLHURST,  JAIKEN 28 DNS 25 0 
65cc 7-9Yrs 28 133 WINMILL, BROCK 27 26 26 0 
65cc 7-9Yrs 29 102 ALBURY, MYLES 30 29 27 0 
65cc 7-9Yrs 30 93 BRANDES DE ROOS, 

 
29 30 28 0 
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CLASS POS RIDER 

NUMBER 
RIDER NAME MOTO 1 MOTO 2    MOTO 3 TOTAL 

POINTS 
65cc  10-u12Yrs 1 777 SANKOVIC, DEJAN 1 1 1 75 

65cc  10-u12Yrs 2 294 THOMPSON, BOHDI 5 2 2 60 

65cc  10-u12Yrs 3 113 LAWLER, RITCHIE 3 3 5 56 

65cc  10-u12Yrs 4 121 THOMAS, CARTER 4 4 4 54 

65cc  10-u12Yrs 5 116 TONGUE, RILEY 7 5 6 45 

65cc  10-u12Yrs 6 248 THOMSON, CODY 2 24 3 42 

65cc  10-u12Yrs 7 148 SMITH-FRAIL, THOMAS 8 7 10 38 

65cc  10-u12Yrs 8 45 KRAMER, JOEL 9 9 9 36 

65cc  10-u12Yrs 9 95 SMITH, RONAN 11 10 8 34 

65cc  10-u12Yrs 10 858 MAINWARING , SETH 12 8 12 31 

65cc  10-u12Yrs 11 334 BECKINSALE, ZANE 13 11 11 28 

65cc  10-u12Yrs 12 59 MCCLOSKEY, JOSHUA 17 12 7 27 

65cc  10-u12Yrs 13 109 CLARK,VEGAS-BLAYZE 15 15 13 20 

65cc  10-u12Yrs 14 209 MILLER, COHEN 18 6 24 18 

65cc  10-u12Yrs 15 916 SHIPTON, TALON 14 16 16 17 

65cc  10-u12Yrs 16 208 SPROULE, COOPER 6 DNS DNS 15 

65cc  10-u12Yrs 17 36 MUFFATTI, JAYDEN 21 13 15 14 

65cc  10-u12Yrs 18 267 FROUDE, KOBI 19 17 14 13 

65cc  10-u12Yrs 19 47 CHERRY, KIERAN 10 DNS 20 12 

65cc  10-u12Yrs 20 101 WILSON, MASON 16 14 DNS 12 

65cc  10-u12Yrs 21 112 CATANIA, JONATHAN 20 25 17 5 

65cc  10-u12Yrs 22 68 BURK, SAMUEL 22 18 19 5 

65cc  10-u12Yrs 23 151 STUART, DANIEL 28 20 18 4 

65cc  10-u12Yrs 24 204 MCGRATH, HUDSON 25 19 21 2 

65cc  10-u12Yrs 25 43 BAKER, HARLEY 26 26 22 0 

65cc  10-u12Yrs 26 116X LINDSAY, GEORGIA 29 23 23 0 

65cc  10-u12Yrs 27 914 ASPREY, RILEY 27 27 25 0 

65cc  10-u12Yrs 28 214 ANDERSON, KOBY 24 22 DNS 0 

65cc  10-u12Yrs 29 84 RUSSO, ZACHARY 23 21 DNS 0 
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CLASS POS RIDER 

NUMBER 
RIDER NAME MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 TOTAL 

POINTS 

85cc 9-U12Yrs 1 248 THOMSON, CODY 1 1 3 70 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 2 777 SANKOVIC, DEJAN 2 2 1 69 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 3 113 LAWLER, RITCHIE 4 3 5 54 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 4 294 THOMPSON, BOHDI 5 7 2 52 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 5 145 POSA, MARCO 8 6 9 40 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 6 116 TONGUE, RILEY 10 8 6 39 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 7 410 SHAROBEM, SETH 6 5 14 38 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 8 208 SPROULE, COOPER 3 4 DNS 38 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 9 121 THOMAS, CARTER 7 36 4 32 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 10 113X MACKIN, CODY 12 12 15 24 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 11 4 CONSTANTINOU, RICKY 9 9 26 24 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 12 858 MAINWARING , SETH 17 11 12 23 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 13 57 BUTLER, JOSHUA 38 14 7 21 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 14 95 SMITH, RONAN 18 16 8 21 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 15 309 KAZZI, MIA 13 13 16 21 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 16 334 BECKINSALE, ZANE 14 19 11 19 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 17 341 OGDEN, MASON 16 15 17 15 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 18 148 SMITH-FRAIL, THOMAS 24 18 10 14 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 19 209 MILLER, COHEN 20 10 DNF 12 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 20 235 BURTON, JACK 11 DNS DNS 10 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 21 109 CLARK,VEGAS-BLAYZE 28 28 13 8 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 22 283 KNAPPICK, JAY 22 17 18 7 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 23 219 FARR, RHYS 15 21 DNS 6 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 24 239 STOREY, CHAYSE 31 27 19 2 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 25 609 RUSSELL, DARCY 21 20 20 2 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 26 5 MADAFIGLIO, JAMIE 19 26 DNS 2 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 27 782 MORRIS, CHARLOTTE 26 23 21 0 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 28 826 LEWRY, NATE 29 37 22 0 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 29 10 AULD, DYLAN 32 22 23 0 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 30 36 MUFFATTI, JAYDEN 23 25 24 0 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 31 916 SHIPTON, TALON 25 24 25 0 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 32 84 RUSSO, ZACHARY 30 30 27 0 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 33 151 STUART, DANIEL 35 31 28 0 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 34 101 DWYER, RYAN 36 33 29 0 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 35 232 FLEW, TANNEN 33 32 30 0 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 36 197 MCKENZIE, RHIANNA 34 35 31 0 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 37 64 MCGOWAN, IAN 37 24 32 0 
85cc 9-U12Yrs 38 63 STEVENS, MARLEY 27 29 DNF 0 
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CLASS POS RIDER 
NUMBER 

RIDER NAME MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 TOTAL 
POINTS 

85cc 12-U14yrs 1 2 WOODS, KY 1 1 1 75 
85cc 12-U14yrs 2 153 COMPTON, MAX 2 2 2 66 
85cc 12-U14yrs 3 275 BURGESS, RILEY 3 3 3 60 
85cc 12-U14yrs 4 174 LEACH, KOBY 4 4 6 51 
85cc 12-U14yrs 5 525 KREMER, DREW 6 5 4 49 
85cc 12-U14yrs 6 355 MCHUGH, JUSTIN 5 6 5 47 
85cc 12-U14yrs 7 61 STEVENS, LUCA 8 7 7 41 
85cc 12-U14yrs 8 20 ALEFOSIO,  RAYNE 7 8 9 39 
85cc 12-U14yrs 9 666 MORRIS, COREY 9 9 8 37 
85cc 12-U14yrs 10 32 HENRY, ZACK 10 19 10 24 
85cc 12-U14yrs 11 580 MACKIE, BENJAMIN 14 10 16 23 
85cc 12-U14yrs 12 100 FERGUSON, 

 
13 15 13 22 

85cc 12-U14yrs 13 208 EDWARDS, ALEX 15 11 15 22 
85cc 12-U14yrs 14 170 ROBERTS, JACK 

 
11 20 11 21 

85cc 12-U14yrs 15 74 BIRD, JOEL 16 14 12 21 
85cc 12-U14yrs 16 240 WALKER, AIDON 12 12 DNS 18 
85cc 12-U14yrs 17 599 GRIFFITHS,  KANE 17 16 14 16 
85cc 12-U14yrs 18 117 TONGUE, MIA 18 17 17 11 
85cc 12-U14yrs 19 377 KILPATRICK, BRYCE 20 13 DNS 9 
85cc 12-U14yrs 20 57 DEAN, WILLIAM 26 18 18 6 
85cc 12-U14yrs 21 138 ASHWIN, ANGUS 19 28 20 3 
85cc 12-U14yrs 22 277 CLARK, COOPER 29 24 19 2 
85cc 12-U14yrs 23 134 HORNINGE, BRODIE 22 25 21 0 
85cc 12-U14yrs 24 751 WELLINGTON,  

 
21 21 22 0 

85cc 12-U14yrs 25 17 KRAMER, CHAD 25 23 23 0 
85cc 12-U14yrs 26 219 GUBLER, NATE 38 35 24 0 
85cc 12-U14yrs 27 852 KOUZAIHA , KAYDEN 32 27 25 0 
85cc 12-U14yrs 28 96 MAUNDER, JOSH 28 33 26 0 
85cc 12-U14yrs 29 106 GRAY, SETH 31 31 27 0 
85cc 12-U14yrs 30 206 KING,  LACHLAN 27 DNF 28 0 
85cc 12-U14yrs 31 440 CHANDLER, LIAM 35 34 29 0 
85cc 12-U14yrs 32 100X FENTON, CHASE 23 30 30 0 
85cc 12-U14yrs 33 288 PITT, TRAVIS 36 36 31 0 
85cc 12-U14yrs 34 823 SILLS, COOPER 33 29 32 0 
85cc 12-U14yrs 35 661 HILL,  BRAYDEN 30 32 33 0 
85cc 12-U14yrs 36 150 SEVERINO,  SAM 24 22 34 0 
85cc 12-U14yrs 37 202 NESTOR, WILLIAM 37 37 35 0 
85cc 12-U14yrs 38 97 ELLIS, BRODIE 34 26 DNS 0 
85cc 12-U14yrs 39 62 JOHNSON, LINCOLN DNF DNS DNS 0 
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CLASS POS RIDER 
NUMBER 

RIDER NAME MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 TOTAL 
POINTS 

85cc 14- 16yrs 1 57 PEARCE, BOWEN 1 1 2 72 
85cc 14- 16yrs 2 921 MCMANUS, 

 
2 2 1 69 

85cc 14- 16yrs 3 411 BIRD, CALLUM 3 3 3 60 
85cc 14- 16yrs 4 29 FOAT, JHYE 5 4 4 52 
85cc 14- 16yrs 5 106 MACKIN, JYE 4 5 5 50 
85cc 14- 16yrs 6 172 GEORGE, JESSICA 6 6 6 45 
85cc 14- 16yrs 7 39 JONES, NATHAN 8 7 9 39 
85cc 14- 16yrs 8 346 MITCHELL, ASHLEIGH 9 9 7 38 
85cc 14- 16yrs 9 304X MACKENZIE,  KAILA 11 11 8 33 
85cc 14- 16yrs 10 106X NAPOLI, SAMUEL 7 8 DNS 27 
85cc 14- 16yrs 11 61 JOHNSON, BYRON 10 10 DNS 22 
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CLASS POS RIDER 
NUMBER 

RIDER NAME MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 TOTAL 
POINTS 

JUNIOR LITES 125CC 1 2 WOODS, KY 2 1 1 72 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 2 T2 THOMPSON,  TAYLOR 1 2 4 65 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 3 246 CAMPBELL, ANTHONY 3 3 3 60 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 4 270 LOCOCK, MAX 7 6 2 51 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 5 381 ASHWIN, CAMPBELL 5 4 5 50 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 6 517 PARKER-DONEY, 

 
6 8 6 43 

JUNIOR LITES 125CC 7 57 PEARCE, BOWEN 8 7 7 41 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 8 61 STEVENS, LUCA 11 9 8 35 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 9 228 MORGAN, NOAH 4 5 21 34 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 10 269 KENNEDY, JACK 14 11 9 29 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 11 666 MORRIS, COREY 10 12 12 29 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 12 174 LEACH, KOBY 9 10 17 27 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 13 170 ROBERTS, JACK 

 
12 13 13 25 

JUNIOR LITES 125CC 14 20 ALEFOSIO,  RAYNE 13 15 11 24 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 15 91 BRANDES DE ROOS, 

 
17 14 10 22 

JUNIOR LITES 125CC 16 X MACKIE, BENJAMIN 15 16 15 17 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 17 99 GARDE, LOCHLAN 20 17 16 10 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 18 19 DAVIES, JAKE 21 19 14 9 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 19 222 DWYER, BLAKE 16 18 DNS 8 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 20 106 MACKIN, JYE 18 20 18 7 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 21 124 PITT, JAYDEN 29 23 19 2 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 22 411 BIRD, CALLUM 19 24 24 2 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 23 208 EDWARDS, ALEX DNF 22 20 1 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 24 11 BYRNES, NATHAN 26 27 22 0 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 25 738 BUDNIAK, MAXIMILIAN 24 25 23 0 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 26 187 GUBLER, JEDD 27 DNF 25 0 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 27 306 SIMMONS, DECLAN 23 DNF 26 0 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 28 191 SEVERINO, AMY 28 30 27 0 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 29 65 WALMSLEY, JAMES 25 26 28 0 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 30 80 LUTHY, SEAN 

 
22 21 29 0 
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CLASS POS RIDER 
NUMBER 

RIDER NAME MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 TOTAL 
POINTS 

JUNIOR LITES 250CC 1 246 CAMPBELL, ANTHONY 2 1 3 67 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 2 228 MORGAN, NOAH 3 2 2 64 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 3 T2 THOMPSON,  TAYLOR 1 6 4 58 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 4 270 LOCOCK, MAX 5 8 1 54 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 5 206X OWSTON, LACHLAN 4 3 8 51 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 6 78 FRITH, LOCHLAN 6 5 5 47 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 7 381 ASHWIN, CAMPBELL 8 4 6 46 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 8 517 PARKER-DONEY, 

 
9 7 7 40 

JUNIOR LITES 250CC 9 235 BOBART, RHYS 7 10 9 37 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 10 5 LEHRER, REID 10 9 10 34 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 11 19 CHRISTIE, MITCHEL 11 11 11 30 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 12 279 SCHWARZL,  BYRON 12 12 12 27 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 13 555 JENKIN, CARTER 13 13 13 24 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 14 421 FRENDIN, COOPER 14 15 20 14 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 15 702 DWYER, BLAKE 16 19 15 13 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 16 78x MCKENZIE, SAMUEL 15 14 DNS 13 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 17 124 PITT, JAYDEN DNF 18 14 10 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 18 80 LUTHY, SEAN 

 
23 17 17 8 

JUNIOR LITES 250CC 19 666 BOYLE, JOSHUA 17 20 18 8 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 20 738 BUDNIAK, MAXIMILIAN 18 16 DNS 8 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 21 215 DOUGLASS, CAIILIN 19 22 16 7 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 22 6 STUART, MAX DNF 21 19 2 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 23 145 HABKOUK, ASHLEY 22 23 21 0 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 24 35 KULUKOVSKI, JAMES 24 25 22 0 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 25 172 MCKENZIE,  KLAY 21 24 DNS 0 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 26 736 FRENDIN, JARROD DNS DNF DNS 0 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 27 206 KING,  LACHLAN DNF DNS DNS 0 
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CLASS POS RIDER 
NUMBER 

RIDER NAME MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 TOTAL 
POINTS 

SENIOR LITES 1 218 GILLAM, BAILEY 2 2 1 69 
SENIOR LITES 2 772 IGNACZ,  JEREMY 3 1 2 67 
SENIOR LITES 3 81 MCLAUGLIN, 

 
1 3 3 65 

SENIOR LITES 4 203 SIMMONS, JOEL 6 4 5 49 
SENIOR LITES 5 144 DALE, JESSE 4 5 6 49 
SENIOR LITES 6 251 PRATT, CALLUM 5 7 4 48 
SENIOR LITES 7 125 MIFSUD, JAKEB 8 6 7 42 
SENIOR LITES 8 511 SWAN, JACK 9 9 8 37 
SENIOR LITES 9 4 RUSSELL, KYE 11 11 9 32 
SENIOR LITES 10 10 DICKSON, LUKE 7 8 DNS 27 
SENIOR LITES 11 775 IGNACZ,  JONATHON 12 13 12 26 
SENIOR LITES 12 602 QUAN, KEENAN 13 14 11 25 
SENIOR LITES 13 901 TAYLOR,  MAX 17 12 10 24 
SENIOR LITES 14 26 RAINBOW, DANIEL 10 10 DNS 22 
SENIOR LITES 15 34 FERLAUTO, JASON 15 16 13 19 
SENIOR LITES 16 94 WOOD, MAX 16 15 14 18 
SENIOR LITES 17 427 ARDRON, JYE 14 17 15 17 
SENIOR LITES 18 38 SAUNDERS, ETHAN 18 18 16 11 
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CLASS POS RIDER 
NUMBER 

RIDER NAME MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 TOTAL 
POINTS 

SENIOR OPENS  1 7 CONSTANTINOU, 
 

2 1 1 72 
SENIOR OPENS  2 166 BARTLEY, JOHN 8 4 2 53 
SENIOR OPENS  3 81 MCLAUGLIN, 

 
4 5 4 52 

SENIOR OPENS  4 27 BLINKSELL, SHANE 1 2 DNS 47 
SENIOR OPENS  5 260 TONGUE, BEN 5 7 5 46 
SENIOR OPENS  6 772 IGNACZ,  JEREMY 9 9 3 44 
SENIOR OPENS  7 218 GILLAM, BAILEY 7 8 6 42 
SENIOR OPENS  8 826 LEWRY, SHANNON 3 3 DNS 40 
SENIOR OPENS  9 144 DALE, JESSE 10 10 7 36 
SENIOR OPENS  10 101 IRWIN, WADE 6 6 DNS 30 
SENIOR OPENS  11 99 FERGUSON, ZAC 13 13 8 29 
SENIOR OPENS  12 125 MIFSUD, JAKEB 11 12 11 29 
SENIOR OPENS  13 602 QUAN, KEENAN 14 14 9 26 
SENIOR OPENS  14 4 RUSSELL, KYE 17 15 10 21 
SENIOR OPENS  15 427 ARDRON, JYE 15 16 13 19 
SENIOR OPENS  16 57 PARSONS, STEPHEN 12 11 DNS 19 
SENIOR OPENS  17 94 WOOD, MAX 16 17 12 18 

 
  



 
 
 
 
 

 
RACE RESULTS  

 

BHJMTC – DIRT X 2021 – ROUND 2 –NOWRA POINTS 
 

Dirt X 2021 
ROUND 2 – NOWRA 
SUNDAY 11TH APRIL, 2021 
 
 

CLASS POS RIDER 
NUMBER 

RIDER NAME MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 TOTAL 
POINTS 

OVER 35 1 7 CONSTANTINOU, MICHEL 1 2 1 72 
OVER 35 2 826 LEWRY, SHANNON 2 1 2 69 
OVER 35 3 260 TONGUE, BEN 3 3 3 60 
OVER 35 4 21 MCMANUS, CAMERON 4 6 4 51 
OVER 35 5 629 WALMSLEY, JASON 5 4 7 48 
OVER 35 6 71 MCLAUGHLIN, TROY 7 5 5 46 
OVER 35 7 47 CHERRY, NATHAN 6 8 6 43 
OVER 35 8 311 WALKER, CRAIG 8 7 8 40 
OVER 35 9 493 LINDSAY, ROBERT 10 9 9 35 
OVER 35 10 814 ASPREY, KRIS 11 11 10 31 
OVER 35 11 69 LUTHY, PETER 12 10 11 30 
OVER 35 12 702 SHIPTON, SIMON 9 12 DNS 21 
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CLASS POS RIDER 
NUMBER 

RIDER NAME MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 TOTAL 
POINTS 

OVER 45 (VETS) 1 675 KEANE, RYAN 1 2 1 72 
OVER 45 (VETS) 2 19 MCKENZIE, DANIEL 2 1 9 59 
OVER 45 (VETS) 3 12 ASHWIN, MATTHEW 5 4 2 56 
OVER 45 (VETS) 4 74 AULD, MALCOLM 4 5 4 52 
OVER 45 (VETS) 5 57 PARSONS, STEPHEN 3 3 10 51 
OVER 45 (VETS) 6 67 ELLIS, JEFF 6 6 3 50 
OVER 45 (VETS) 7 775 IGNACZ,  JONATHON 7 7 5 44 
OVER 45 (VETS) 8 257 BUTLER, JASON 8 8 7 40 
OVER 45 (VETS) 9 68 THOMAS, DYLAN 9 10 8 36 
OVER 45 (VETS) 10 91 FLEW, CHRISTOPHER 11 11 6 35 
OVER 45 (VETS) 11 37 MACKENZIE,  JASON 10 9 12 32 
OVER 45 (VETS) 12 44 ANDERSON, DAVID 12 12 11 28 
OVER 45 (VETS) 13 373 ROBERTS, JULIAN 13 13 13 24 
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CLASS POS RIDER 
NUMBER 

RIDER NAME MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 TOTAL 
POINTS 

WOMENS 16+ 1 777 HALE, JASMINE 1 2 2 69 
WOMENS 16+ 2 165 BARTLEY, KRYSTAL 4 1 1 68 
WOMENS 16+ 3 855 MACKIE,  ELLA 2 3 3 62 
WOMENS 16+ 4 211 HOWARTH, KRYSTAL 3 4 4 56 
WOMENS 16+ 5 15 MAYO,MAKAYDE 5 5 5 48 
WOMENS 16+ 6 317 WALKER,  DIANA 6 6 6 45 
WOMENS 16+ 7 338 JACKSON, HALEY 7 7 7 42 

 


